
Locations: 297 Selby Street North, Osborne Park, WA
Trainer: Miguel Bird

DATE TIME COURSE

27 Apr (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

28 Apr (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

29 Apr (Fri) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction
10 May (Tue) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

11 May (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

12 May (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction

20 Jun (Mon) 8:30 - 12:30 Bluetooth D-Checker / Inverter 
Analyser (theory and practical)

21 Jun (Tue) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

22 Jun (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

23 Jun (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction

27 Jun (Mon) 8:30 - 12:30 Bluetooth D-Checker / Inverter 
Analyser (theory and practical)

28 Jun (Tue) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

29 Jun (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

30 Jun (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction

DATE TIME COURSE

19 Jul (Tue) 8:30 - 12:30 Bluetooth D-Checker / Inverter 
Analyser (theory and practical)

20 Jul (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

21 Jul (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

22 Jul (Fri) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction

9 Aug (Tue) 8:30 - 12:30 Bluetooth D-Checker / Inverter 
Analyser (theory and practical)

10 Aug (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

11 Aug (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

12 Aug (Fri) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction

29 Aug (Mon) 8:30 - 12:30 Bluetooth D-Checker / Inverter 
Analyser (theory and practical)

30 Aug (Tue) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 

31 Aug (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Installation and 
Commissioning

1 Sep (Thu) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction
3 Oct (Mon) 8:30 - 4:30 Room Air / SkyAir Service 
4 Oct (Tue) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Introduction
5 Oct (Wed) 8:30 - 4:30 VRV Service Advanced

Half Day Trainings

To register, fill in the enrolment form and email to 
TrainingAcademy@daikin.com.au 

For training requirements outside the nominated dates, 
please email TrainingAcademy@daikin.com.au commercial.daikin.com.au/training-academy

Calendar 2022

Technical 
Training



PLEASE NOTE

- Please e-mail this form to TrainingAcademy@daikin.com.au

- Courses are designed for trade qualified personnel, therefore not suitable for apprentices below the 4th year.

- Apprentices attending will only be allowed with a qualified tradesman from their company.

- Additional applicants should be registered on the waiting list. They will be contacted if seats become available.

- A maximum of 15 participants per class. If your company would like a separate day of training, please email your request.

- Bookings are on a first come first served basis. Only enrolled participants are allowed to attend.

- Confirmation of course enrolment will be sent within 5 working days to the main contact person of your company.

Daikin Technical Training
Course Enrolment Form

Company Details
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Date

Arctick / Rel (Restricted  
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